In case you have not paid / dues fees of your ward till date, please deposit the same  

‘   immediately, in any case before commencement of final term examination & take clearance  
               from the school reception. 

 SCHOLARSHIP OF RS. 11000/-(RUPEES ELEVEN THOUSAND) in Senior Secondary Branch 
         All students will be awarded scholarship of Rs. 11,000/- (rupees eleven thousand) who secure 
        A1 or A2 grade in aggregate with ‘A’ grade in discipline in both half yearly and final exams of  
        classes VIII to XII. If they are taking admission in senior secondary branch, Sector-38, Rohini.  

BEST WISHES FOR YOUR SUCCESS IN EXAMINATION